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Overview
PRODUCT FEATURES

* Built-in pressure switch automatically starts and stops pump when
discharge valve opens and closes

+ Compact design and plug-in port fittings make installation easy
* Can run dry without damage and handle liquids up to 130°F (54°C)

+ Excellent self-priming capability; pump may be located above the
liquid level

Flojet developed the Quad Series diaphragm pumps to deliver flows up to
5 GPM (18.9 LPM) using a four-piston design with excellent self-priming
capability.

Aside from general purpose needs, including water transfer or spraying,
Flojet Quad Series pumps can also accommodate the pressure and flow



Pressure/Head psi (bar)

40
(2.8)
30
2.1)

20
(1.4)

10
(0.7)

12Vand 24VDC

Ideal
Operating
Range

1.0 20 80 40 50
B8 (76 (114 (169) (189)
Flow Rate GPM (LPM)



Pressure/Head psi (bar)

50
@3.4)
40
2.8)
@.1)

20
(1.4)

115VAC

Ideal
Operating
Range

10 20 30 40 60
@8 (78 (14 (151) (189
Flow Rate GPM (LPM)



